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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    10008 04/23/2020 TEXAS WORKFORCE COMM 199 E 11 6145 00 999 0 99 000 TWC ACCOUNT #99-990380-0   SUBSTITUTE UNEMPLOYMENT            482.03

    50856 04/02/2020 A-TEX RESTAURANT SUP 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 Install and provide White LED Lighting, power switches, all all final          2,500.00

electrical connections to the multiple campuses.

    50859 04/02/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 Sabrent 2.5" to 3.5" internal hard disk drive mounting kit (BK-HDDH)             27.92

    50859 04/02/2020 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Rachel Soliz            110.79

    50859 04/02/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 08 105 0 11 000 PEACOCK CLASSROOM SUPP DRY ERASE BOARDS, ERASERS, ORGANIZER, ETC             61.92

    50859 04/02/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 11 000 REBA 2020-2021 SUPPLIES BIN, CLIP BOX, ETC             80.69

    50859 04/02/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 02 105 0 11 000 MCCULLOUGH 2020-2021 SUPPLIES DRY ERASE POCKET PROTECTORS, MASKING TAPE,             99.07

SCISSORS, ETC

    50859 04/02/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 02 105 0 11 000 CANO 2020-2021 SUPPLIES; ORGANIZERS, PORTFOLIOS, SHARPIES ETC            236.33

    50859 04/02/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 HEADPHONES 10PK FOR TAYLORS CLASSROOM             39.98

    50859 04/02/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 17 105 0 11 000 MATH NIGHT MATERIALS; CLEMENTS, BEADS & YARN.            102.20

    50860 04/02/2020 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DRUG TEST FOR SAMMY SANCHEZ, DENICE SANCHEZ, ROBERT BIRD            195.00

    50861 04/02/2020 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 INVOICE #287237877488X10272019 Cell Phone Bill.            228.34

    50862 04/02/2020 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 PT Services for October 2019 - July 2020          1,200.00

    50863 04/02/2020 BSN SPORTS, LLC 180 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL EQUIPMENT QUOTE#5302768          2,638.36

    50864 04/02/2020 CARDINAL'S SPORT CEN 180 E 36 6399 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK SUPPLIES          3,214.00

    50864 04/02/2020 CARDINAL'S SPORT CEN 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS BALLS T1001            415.00

    50864 04/02/2020 CARDINAL'S SPORT CEN 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 BOYS HS TRACK SUPPLIES          1,052.00

    50865 04/02/2020 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  BILL #B19010230020 Cavallo Energy Bill         31,084.58

    50866 04/02/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Ink cartridges (78A & 36A)          1,539.40

    50866 04/02/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Crucial 2.5" to 3.5" SSD Storage Bay Adapter Bracket for Technology Dept.             37.08

    50867 04/02/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              8.40

    50867 04/02/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              7.80

    50868 04/02/2020 CLASS CREATOR LLC 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Class Creator            560.00

    50869 04/02/2020 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 At Large Trustee Ballots            124.13

    50869 04/02/2020 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Envelopes for school mailings (window & non-window)            693.60

    50870 04/02/2020 HENRY NORRIS AGENCY 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 CONSULTING FEE          5,000.00

    50871 04/02/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6395 00 906 0 99 000 WASHER AND DRYER FOR NORTH ELEM          1,053.66

    50871 04/02/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 MOWER BLADE, STEP LADDER, BLINDS FOR CO             29.97

    50871 04/02/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 MOWER BLADE, STEP LADDER, BLINDS FOR CO             81.94

    50871 04/02/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WASHER DRAIN HOSE FOR SE             11.98

    50871 04/02/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6395 00 906 0 99 000 REFRIGERATOR FOR NORTH ELEM TEACHERS LOUNGE            628.00

    50874 04/02/2020 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 04 105 0 32 000 PAINTBRUSHES, GLUE PAINTERS, COLLAGE FRAMES, MAGNETS, STENCILS, PATTERNING            303.30

CENTER, GLUE PAINTERS, ETC

    50874 04/02/2020 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 21 105 0 11 000 PAINTBRUSHES, GLUE PAINTERS, COLLAGE FRAMES, MAGNETS, STENCILS, PATTERNING            100.40

CENTER, GLUE PAINTERS, ETC

    50874 04/02/2020 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 11 000 BECKY 2020-2021 SUPPLIES PHOTO BOOKS, PAPERBACK LIBRARY, ETC            233.27

    50874 04/02/2020 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 21 000 SITTON GT CRAFT NOODLES AND PIPE STEMS FOR GT             37.37
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    50874 04/02/2020 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 08 105 0 11 000 RAMOS CARDS, STRIPS, PUZZLES, ETC            166.90

    50874 04/02/2020 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 11 000 TAYLOR 2020-2021 SUPPLIES MAGNETIC CHARTS, STUDENT FOLDERS, PRIVACY            193.29

PARTITION, BINS ETC

    50874 04/02/2020 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 08 105 0 11 000 PEACOCK 2020 SUPP PHONIC BOOKS, MAGNETIC TIN, CONES, ADDITION CENTER, ETC            152.90

    50874 04/02/2020 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 30 000 FLUENCY CARDS, PRACTICE JOURNAL, DIGRAPHS, ETC            113.03

    50875 04/02/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 2019-2020 School Board Meeting Meals             20.00

    50876 04/02/2020 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  STATEMENT 2019-2020 Postage          1,399.14

    50877 04/02/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 TOYO TIRES NUMBER 53 PD CAR INV 441330            520.00

    50878 04/02/2020 MAHAN, ANDREA 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 AI0 AI Services for October 2019 - July 2020          1,164.43

    50879 04/02/2020 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 OT Services for October 2019 - July 2020          3,920.00

    50880 04/02/2020 MORELAND, GREGG 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 Reimbursement for Hotel for Big 12 Clinic            289.07

    50881 04/02/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 99 000 MSB Fees for 2019-2020 School Year.             12.08

    50882 04/02/2020 NTS COMMUNICATIONS 199 E 51 6259 02 906 0 99 000 INVOICE DATE 11-1-19 Internet and Phone Service ACCOUNT #85841023379            859.07

    50882 04/02/2020 NTS COMMUNICATIONS 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 INVOICE DATE 11-1-19 Internet and Phone Service ACCOUNT #85841023379            859.07

    50885 04/02/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 08 105 0 11 000 YANCEY 2020 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES PAPER, ERASERS, PENCILS, PENS, ETC INVOICE            118.23

2217881-0/2217881-1

    50885 04/02/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 04 105 0 32 000 SUPPLIES LILY REGALADO 2 ALPHABET BOARD GAMES, PENCILS, TAPE, CARDSTOCK,            186.43

CONSTRUCTION PAPER ETC INVOICE 2215224-0/2215224-1/2215224-2

    50885 04/02/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 37 000 GRUBEN CLASSROOM SUPPLIES ERASERS, HIGHLIGHTERS, PENS ETC INVOICE             91.46

2218334-0/2218334-1

    50885 04/02/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 02 105 0 11 000 KERRI 2020-2021 SUPPLIES PAPER, CARDSTOCK, INDEX CARDS, DRY ERASE BOARDS,            249.39

ETC INVOICE 2218564-0/2218564-1/2218564-2

    50885 04/02/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 21 000 GT SITTON CLASSROOM SUPPLIES PENCILS, PAPER, PAINT, CONSTRUCTION PAPER,            181.79

ETC INVOICE 2218565-0/2218565-1/2218565-2/2218565-3

    50886 04/02/2020 OTTABERRY, JAMES 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 VI0 VI Services for October 2019 - July 2020            250.00

    50887 04/02/2020 PHONAK LLC 199 E 11 6395 00 999 0 23 OKT Roger DigiMaster 5000/AI Supplies for KT          3,098.99

    50888 04/02/2020 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services - Joy Ritchie $325.00/Day October 2019 - May 2020            650.00

    50889 04/02/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 99 000 PROBE COVERS & GAUZE SPONGES             88.06

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 COV Supplies for LISD instruction distribution while COVID-19 closure.          4,344.38

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored            551.88

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored            413.91

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored            413.91

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored            551.88

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored            137.95

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored            137.97

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored            137.97

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6291 00 999 0 23 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored            158.79

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored            137.97

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored            833.35
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    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored          1,483.44

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored            925.45

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored            660.17

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored              6.37

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored            184.98

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored              5.07

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6291 00 999 0 23 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored              0.61

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Canon Copier Overages 2019-2020 Black and Colored              0.35

    50891 04/02/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Service invoice 181641-repair on printer in band hall  (Mike Munoz)            285.00

    50892 04/02/2020 TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Annual Coop Fee            100.00

    50893 04/02/2020 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for Culinary classes/labs  (Kevin Pedroza)            209.24

    50894 04/02/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 FRESH SCENT WIPES CLOROX WIPES            627.08

    50894 04/02/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 ECO SYSTEM MINIMUM ORDER INV L008122              3.50

    50894 04/02/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 WHITE PAPER TOWELS FOR PRE.K INV L009348            320.30

    50895 04/02/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 COV Curbside Pick-up Entrance/Exit Banners            180.00

    50895 04/02/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 GT LOGOS ON PULLOVERS             70.00

    50896 04/09/2020 ACE SPRAY EQUIPMENT 199 E 51 6249 03 907 0 99 000 VALVE KIT REPAIRED INV 75150            142.06

    50897 04/09/2020 AGE OF LEARNING FOR 270 E 11 6399 00 105 0 24 000 Reading IQ School and Home Access Accounts          5,720.00

    50898 04/09/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 17 041 0 11 000 Calculators for testing            148.14

    50899 04/09/2020 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  INVOICES Aramark Services for the 2019-2020 Year.         80,265.02

    50900 04/09/2020 ARBITERSPORTS LLC 180 E 36 6499 00 901 0 91 000 ARBITERGAME ANNUAL FEE- INV#00652537          1,380.00

    50901 04/09/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 WIPER ARM PD UNIT DAVIS INV 3541924539             63.71

    50901 04/09/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 WIPERS STEERING WHEEL, COVER, NEW CAR SENT INV 3541924997             78.99

    50901 04/09/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 DOOR LATCH GROUNDS  TRUCK INV 3541920493            114.07

    50902 04/09/2020 BENCH DADDY 180 E 36 6399 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING- GOLD KILLER B BENCH SHIRTS            421.96

    50903 04/09/2020 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 HEATER REPAIRED INV 064180            243.78

    50904 04/09/2020 BRUBAKER, HEATHER 199 E 41 6299 02 750 0 99 000 Skyward Consulting Services            934.05

    50905 04/09/2020 CAPROCK IRRIGATION 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 BASEBALL FIELD VALVE INV 12629            195.50

    50906 04/09/2020 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 TOP CONVECTION OVEN REPAIRED AT HS INV 20201227            832.91

    50908 04/09/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year             14.20

    50908 04/09/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year INV# 62935/62916/62885/62863/62901             36.40

    50908 04/09/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 INVOICES  Water Bill for LISD for School Year 2019-2020          2,377.20

    50908 04/09/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year             33.00

    50908 04/09/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year             11.60

    50909 04/09/2020 COWART, MEGAN 224 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 BEH Behavior Services for October 2019 - May 2020          1,740.00

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 LIQUID NAILS INV 170982              3.99

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 ROLLER BRUSH HANDLE FOR MS INV 170998             14.47

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 RUBBER BOOTS PLUMBING PARTS FOR MS INV 171029             19.96

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PIPE CUTTER INV 171026             54.98
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    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CAUTION TAPE & HAMMER             46.94

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING SUPPLIES INV 170752             32.15

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING SUPPLIES INV 170751             18.29

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBERS PUTTY INV 170742              2.99

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 RATCHET DRIVE INV 170750             19.95

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BIT KIT             49.95

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CAUTION TAPE FOR TRACK MEET              4.99

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WIRE BRUSH INV 170661              4.99

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 HASP FOR SE INV 170802             10.99

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 K2 KEYS INV 170821             29.89

    50912 04/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 GLUE TRAPS INV 170909             24.95

    50913 04/09/2020 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6411 78 001 0 91 000 GIRLS TRACK MEALS ON 3/12/2020             28.00

    50913 04/09/2020 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 GIRLS TRACK MEALS ON 3/12/2020            154.00

    50914 04/09/2020 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Election Layout Charge             36.75

    50914 04/09/2020 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 May 2, 2020 Election Ballots             34.91

    50914 04/09/2020 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Automark Precinct Kits, Early Voting, Election Day and Ink Cartridges            118.79

    50915 04/09/2020 EWELL EDUCATIONAL SE 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Entry fees for contests and AET subscription for AG  (Hogg/Oaks) INV            325.00

#447-10579/447-9762/TX447-53149

    50915 04/09/2020 EWELL EDUCATIONAL SE 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Entry fees for contests and AET subscription for AG  (Hogg/Oaks) INV            140.00

#447-10579/447-9762/TX447-53149

    50916 04/09/2020 FASTSIGNS 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BLACK AND WHITE SIGNS FOR AG FARMS             80.00

    50917 04/09/2020 FUELMAN 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 2019-2020 Fuel through Fuelman          1,409.84

    50918 04/09/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for Welding/Ag classes  (Rusty Oaks) INV#            196.43

46973/46975/47717/48059

    50918 04/09/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TURF MARK BLUE SUPPLIES FOR MAINT            201.94

    50918 04/09/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GREEN DYE WEED KILLER HERBICIDE INV 48155             46.67

    50919 04/09/2020 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 33 6299 00 105 0 99 000 gibbs printing 3000 NURSE PASSES            431.79

    50920 04/09/2020 IMAGE MAKER 4 U INC 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL- CHART BOARD & GAME PLANNING BOARD            545.00

    50921 04/09/2020 KAI ENGINEERING, LLC 199 E 81 6629 01 999 0 99 000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES THROUGH 11/30/19          2,850.00

    50922 04/09/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 lunches for UIL concert            675.00

    50923 04/09/2020 LAMESA HIGH SCHOOL J 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Meal deals for Admin/Announcers during Follis Tournament on Dec. 5-7, 2019             42.00

(Jerry Jerabek)

    50924 04/09/2020 LAMESA HIGH SCHOOL S 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK MEALS ON 2/28/2020            245.00

    50924 04/09/2020 LAMESA HIGH SCHOOL S 180 E 36 6411 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK MEALS ON 2/27/20             42.00

    50924 04/09/2020 LAMESA HIGH SCHOOL S 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK MEALS ON 2/27/20            378.00

    50925 04/09/2020 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  STATEMENT 2019-2020 Postage            273.38

    50926 04/09/2020 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 e-Edition Subscription Renewal              5.00

    50927 04/09/2020 MEDICAL ARTS HOSPITA 199 E 34 6219 02 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR DONALD RAWLINGS             96.00

    50928 04/09/2020 MEDICAL ARTS HOSPITA 180 E 36 6299 70 001 0 91 000 EMS STANDBY FOR (3) VARSITY FOOTBALL GAMES            375.00
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    50929 04/09/2020 MID-AMERICAN RESEARC 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 HI IMPACT GREASE TAR REMOVER, DAZZLE CLEANER            312.96

    50930 04/09/2020 Mohawk USA, LLC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 COV Tech-Pro X 11" computer cases          9,982.53

    50931 04/09/2020 MORNING STAR DOUGHNU 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Assorted Donuts             17.00

    50932 04/09/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 99 000 MSB Fees for 2019-2020 School Year.              4.76

    50933 04/09/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO REPAIR GROUNDS EQUIP.            443.06

    50934 04/09/2020 NET SUPPORT INC. 199 E 11 6399 07 001 0 22 000 Net Support and multi-platform for Mac and classroom management  (Lisa            501.75

Telchik)

    50934 04/09/2020 NET SUPPORT INC. 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 Net Support and multi-platform for Mac and classroom management  (Lisa            501.75

Telchik)

    50935 04/09/2020 NEWBERRY LEONARD HOR 199 E 41 6212 00 750 0 99 000 AUDIT - AUGUST 31, 2019 FINACIAL STATEMENT         34,000.00

    50936 04/09/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 cleaning cart for NE AND FLOOR MAT INV#2219550-00 & 2219550-01          1,268.26

    50938 04/09/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 ROUGH IN FOR WASHER AND DRYER AT SE INV 33086          2,474.20

    50938 04/09/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 ROUGH IN FOR WASHER AND DRYER AT NE INV 33089          2,313.56

    50938 04/09/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 HS ROOM 116 REPLACED THERMOSTAT INV 33064             87.50

    50938 04/09/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 HS ROOM 116 THERMOSTAT INV 33047            105.00

    50938 04/09/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 HS BLOWER MOTOR SHORT INDOOR UNIT INV 60788            948.94

    50939 04/09/2020 PROFESSIONAL TURF PR 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 TORO PARTS             81.55

    50940 04/09/2020 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 GIRLS TRACK MEALS ON 3/7/2020            161.00

    50941 04/09/2020 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Adobe Creative Cloud for Enterprise          2,995.20

    50942 04/09/2020 SLIDE SPECIALTY PROD 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 CABLE TIES FUSES, PLASTIC RODS MESH CUTTING TIP EMORY CLOTH BATTERIES            388.75

    50943 04/09/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 COV Classroom desk kits          4,466.00

    50943 04/09/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Office Supplies - A Valenzuela            143.06

    50944 04/09/2020 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 NE GYM ROOF LEAKS REPAIRED INV S020003574          1,039.69

    50944 04/09/2020 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 HS ROOF LEAKSAT LIBRARY, AUDITORIUM INV S0200003616          3,339.74

    50944 04/09/2020 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 MS ROOF LEAK AT MIDDLE SCHOOL ROOM 403 INV S0200003615          2,009.15

    50945 04/09/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 CRIMINAL HISTORY REQUEST JANUARY 31, 2020             11.00

    50946 04/09/2020 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 MARCH - LEGAL FEES            528.00

    50947 04/09/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TISSUE DISPENSERS INV L010428             70.00

    50947 04/09/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 GLOVES INV L011240            291.60

    50947 04/09/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES QL00116            268.17

    50948 04/09/2020 WATERMASTER IRRIGATI 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 VALVES SOILENOID FOR SE INV 230012 RETURNED SOLENOIDS INV 230196            186.77

    50948 04/09/2020 WATERMASTER IRRIGATI 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 RAINBIRD SOLENOID INV 230197            186.77

    50949 04/09/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 REMAINING BAL FOR MAINT TRANS SHIRTS 3,264.00          3,264.00

    50952 04/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 BASEBALL FIELD PHOTO CELL INV 7994            247.66

    50952 04/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 MS OFFICE INV 7993            171.76

    50952 04/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 HS FLAG LIGHT REPAIRED INV 7991            100.00

    50952 04/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 BASEBALL FIELD HANG LIGHTS INV 7989          1,001.60

    50952 04/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 BASEBALL FIELD HANG BRACKETS INV 7988            411.00

    50952 04/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 SE WIRING FOR WASHER AND DRYER INV 7987            462.28
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    50952 04/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 NE WIRING FOR WASHER AND DRYER INV 7986            347.37

    50952 04/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 CENTRAL OFFICE INV 7983            315.86

    50952 04/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 BASEBALL FIELD LIGHTS INV 7973            200.00

    50952 04/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 MIDDLE SCHOOL FRONT CANOPY INV 7972            100.00

    50953 04/16/2020 AGUAYO, MARGARITA 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 COV Masks for cafeteria staff            100.00

    50954 04/16/2020 AMAZON 199 E 61 6399 01 999 0 99 000 Ziplock Bags for Food Pantry             34.62

    50954 04/16/2020 AMAZON 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 MOTION ACTIVE SPRINKLER FOR HS            148.91

    50954 04/16/2020 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 2020 CEIBA TREE 300 BIRTHDAY CROWN CONFETTI PARTY HATS             53.94

    50955 04/16/2020 BOOKBINDING & LAMINA 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 Laminating film for classroom use  (Lisa Telchik)             64.00

    50956 04/16/2020 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 LED FIXTURE INV 0721.567976            103.90

    50956 04/16/2020 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LED RETROFIT KITS          3,792.00

    50957 04/16/2020 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED IN TO CHECK WALKIN COOLER AT SE            609.60

    50958 04/16/2020 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIE 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Quote Q43011 - 10' X 15' Flag for football field  (Jerry Jerabek)            246.89

    50959 04/16/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Printer Toner Cartridges - A Valenzuela            133.30

    50960 04/16/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year             23.20

    50960 04/16/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year             16.80

    50960 04/16/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              4.00

    50962 04/16/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for Welding/Ag classes  (Rusty Oaks)            232.42

    50962 04/16/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PRO LAWN WEED KILLER INV 48502             44.07

    50962 04/16/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WEED KILLER             56.97

    50962 04/16/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TURF MARK BLUE QT. INV 46468             24.39

    50962 04/16/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WEED KILLER INV 48959            101.37

    50962 04/16/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 POST DRIVER GLOVES INV 48992            157.93

    50963 04/16/2020 HF & C FEEDS 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for county stock show and major shows  (Hogg/Oaks)            170.08

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 HOSE FLEXOGEN             39.99

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for Building Trades classes  (Albert Vara)             37.00

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 REFILLABLE PENCIL EASTWING HAMMER INV 202975             30.95

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 sprinklers and hose for ms INV 203011            402.79

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BOX OF NILS , WOOD NV 202993             52.63

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WALL SCRAPER INV 203005              9.48

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 FLEX HOSE 100 GARDEN HOSE 75             87.48

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 MOP,MOP BUCKET, PICK UP TOOL, GAS CAN INV 203131             64.56

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PLIERS INV 203183             47.46

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING SUPPLIES INV 203316             39.86

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WEEDEATER OIL INV 203340             25.56

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TAPING KNIFE MUD FOR MS INV 203673             21.83

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BOX OUTLET INV 203642             10.44

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WALL 20A PLUGS INV 203641             48.42

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES BLACK SHARPIES INV 203589            289.20
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    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BLUE TAPE MASKING PAPER TAPE WOOD INV 203896             63.58

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 EDGER BLADES INV 203938             45.51

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 IMPACT SET FOR MS INV 204016             59.41

    50967 04/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 HOSE SHUTOFF FOR LSA INV 204211             14.24

    50968 04/16/2020 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 02 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR SAMMY SANCHEZ             70.00

    50969 04/16/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TIRE REPAIR MAINT INV 441978             12.50

    50969 04/16/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 DOLLY TIRE INV 441971             17.56

    50970 04/16/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 99 000 MSB Fees for 2019-2020 School Year.             54.47

    50971 04/16/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 08 105 0 11 000 MAXWELL 2020 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CONSTRUCTION PAPER, MARKERS, TAPE ETC            117.48

    50971 04/16/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 08 105 0 11 000 RAMOS 2020 SUPP PAPER, PAINT, GLUE, ETC            101.60

    50971 04/16/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 11 000 CLEMENTS CLASSROOM SUPPLIES PROTECTORS, STRIPS, SCISSORS, GLUE ETC INV#            250.01

22178780/22178781/22178782

    50972 04/16/2020 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIV 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 CATV ANNUAL POLE CONTACT RENTAL FOR YEAR 2020 - 228 CONTACTS          6,858.24

    50973 04/16/2020 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Reimburse for misc. supplies needed for OAP  (Tommy Rodgers)             88.28

    50974 04/16/2020 SALLEY, MARISA 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services - Marisa Salley $211.90/Day October 2019 - May 2020            423.80

    50975 04/16/2020 SNAP-ON TOOLS 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 3.8 EXT SET, 1.4 WOB EXT SET INV 041320100688            272.00

    50977 04/16/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Supplies for 20-21 School Year - K Shofner             56.88

    50977 04/16/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 J1 staples for copiers in teacher's workroom  (Jerry Jerabek)            118.00

    50977 04/16/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 17 041 0 11 000 Supplies for Math          1,664.79

    50977 04/16/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 22 041 0 11 000 Science supplies            526.17

    50977 04/16/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Nurse office supplies            127.16

    50977 04/16/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 23 041 0 11 000 Social Studies office supplies            709.90

    50977 04/16/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 Band office supplies            992.11

    50977 04/16/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 03 105 0 11 000 CANON WORKROOM COPIER STAPLES            885.00

    50977 04/16/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Supplies for 20-21 School Year - V Hernandez            148.02

    50978 04/16/2020 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 LEAK REPAIRED AT SE INV S020003619          1,352.77

    50978 04/16/2020 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 CO ROOF LEAK REPAIRED INV S020003621          1,278.14

    50979 04/16/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/GE 199 E 11 6499 85 103 0 11 000 BEAM behavior incentives             70.06

    50979 04/16/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/GE 199 E 33 6399 58 103 0 99 000 Nurse supplies             50.32

    50979 04/16/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/GE 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Supplies for BBQ teams (tongs, fire extinguishers, thermometers, etc.)            137.88

(Kevin Pedroza)

    50980 04/16/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 COV Curbside Meals Signs            144.00

    50981 04/16/2020 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANCE            713.68

    50982 04/16/2020 AMAZON 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Books for Administrators            137.62

    50983 04/16/2020 MITCH HALL LAMESA, L 199 E 13 6631 00 999 0 11 000 Chevy Traverse         14,362.17

    50983 04/16/2020 MITCH HALL LAMESA, L 199 E 21 6631 00 999 0 99 000 Chevy Traverse         14,362.17

    50983 04/16/2020 MITCH HALL LAMESA, L 199 E 36 6631 00 999 0 91 000 Chevy Traverse         14,362.17

    50983 04/16/2020 MITCH HALL LAMESA, L 199 E 41 6631 00 750 0 99 000 Chevy Traverse         14,362.17

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO conference charges: Hotel, parking, uber, internet            859.38
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    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 COV Drinks for staff associated with technology distribution at high school on             24.49

3/30/20  (Jerry Jerabek)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 61 6411 42 999 0 99 000 Credit for taxes charged on hotel stay            -36.90

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 23 000 Special Ed Working Lunch Meeting - Food             63.50

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 STUDY MATERIAL FOR HERBICIDE TEST TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION            205.00

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6399 86 907 0 99 000 united supplies for maint appreciation             27.67

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6399 86 907 0 99 000 DOLLAR TREE SUPPLIES FOR MAINT APPRECIATION            114.00

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV Non-Contact Infrared Forehead thermometer Gun            441.40

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 COV Donuts for staff associated with technology distribution at high school on             48.00

3/30/20  (Jerry Jerabek)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 11 6495 49 001 0 22 000 Citi card request for TIVA membership for Dora Martinez            295.00

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Citicard request for staff lodging at Houston Stock Show on March 9-16,            692.32

2020  (Greg Hogg)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 COV Meals for Cafeteria workers during school closure            161.82

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 COV Lunch for staff associated with technology distribution at high school on            259.68

3/30/20  (Jerry Jerabek)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Citicard request for one night lodging at State BPA conference in Dallas            521.96

on March 3, 2020  (Lisa Telchik)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Citicard request for one night lodging at State BPA conference in Dallas            588.04

on March 3, 2020  (Lisa Telchik)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Citi card request for Bus driver room during BPA State Leadership            299.05

conference in Dallas on March 4-7, 2020  (Lisa Telchik)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Citi card request for lodging at State BPA in Dallas on March 4-7, 2020          1,959.81

(Lisa Telchik)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Citi card request for lodging at State BPA in Dallas on March 4-7, 2020          5,239.89

(Lisa Telchik)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Citicard request for meals for OAP rehearsal at Lubbock Estacado in             17.53

Lubbock on March 2, 2020  (Tommy Rodgers)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Citicard request for meals for OAP rehearsal at Lubbock Estacado in            184.03

Lubbock on March 2, 2020  (Tommy Rodgers)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Citicard request for meals for OAP UIL competition at Lubbock Estacado on             31.19

March 3, 2020  (Tommy Rodgers)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Citicard request for meals for OAP UIL competition at Lubbock Estacado on            218.27

March 3, 2020  (Tommy Rodgers)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Used Citi card at Houston stock show for shavings needed for lamb pens for             66.00

Lamesa FFA  (cannot bring own-must be bought onsite)  (Jana Napper for

Hogg/Oaks)

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 NASRO Registration for:  Johnny Ortegon, Gabriel Flores, Jermaine Davis          2,000.00

and Michael Boyd.
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    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS FOR 2019/20 SEASON             66.71

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS FOR 2019/20 SEASON            266.84

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK MEALS             28.58

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK MEALS            236.25

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK MEALS             22.12

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK MEALS            127.13

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL STATE TOURNAMENT HOTEL EXPENSE            375.34

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 2019/20- TENNIS TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON              0.00

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 2019/20- TENNIS TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON            287.49

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2019-20 SEASON             26.08

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2019-20 SEASON            169.39

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 000 MEALS FOR WORKERS AT SOUTH, NORTH & MIDDLE SCHOOL            448.91

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2019-20 SEASON            141.42

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2019-20 SEASON          1,016.49

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6399 00 999 0 99 COV AnyDesk Lite license            258.00

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 02 907 0 99 000 TAQUERIA JALISCO'S BKF FRANK LOZANO              6.73

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON 19/20             12.39

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON 19/20             74.33

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 Zubie monthly subscription             22.00

    50990 04/20/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Edible Arrangement for Danielle Garcia             76.84

    50993 04/23/2020 AMAZON 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BIRD B GONE SUPER SONIC BIRD DETERRENT FOR HS PLEASE ORDER            244.82

    50993 04/23/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 02 105 0 11 000 KNIGHT 2020 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES PENS, MARKERS, COLORED CARDS, ETCINV;3            255.89

1F4J-N1DW-N16R/1MN7-XV14-4HXQ

    50993 04/23/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 02 105 0 11 000 JODEE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOLDERS, MARKERS, STAPLER, PENS, PENCILS ETC            129.01

    50993 04/23/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 High Speed Photo and Document Scanning system for classroom  (Lisa            599.99

Telchik)

    50993 04/23/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Supplies for 20-21 School Year - LMS SPED            276.90

INV#1K64-K1F9-LDJX/11LG-QPQF-17RW

    50993 04/23/2020 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Retevis H-777 2 Way Radios Walkie Talkies for Office/Custodian            116.99

communication  (Richard Soliz)

    50994 04/23/2020 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 INVOICES Gas Usage for 2019-2020 School Year          5,368.21

    50995 04/23/2020 B & H PHOTO 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Quote 1061873851-Epson Enhanced Matte Paper 36" X 100'   (Jerry Jerabek)            169.16

    50996 04/23/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 82 001 0 91 000 WEIGHT CLIPS FOR WEIGHT ROOM            327.00

    50996 04/23/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 BOYS HS TRACK SUPPLIES          1,450.73

    50996 04/23/2020 BSN SPORTS 199 E 41 6399 00 999 0 99 COV Hats for cafeteria COVID 19 volunteers          3,611.26

    50996 04/23/2020 BSN SPORTS 199 E 41 6399 00 999 0 99 COV DISTRICT SHIRTS          2,541.26

    50997 04/23/2020 CAPROCK IRRIGATION 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED PUMP AT MS FOOTBALL FIELD          7,671.85

    50999 04/23/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 CF237A - HP 37A toner cartridge            294.42

    50999 04/23/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 2020 INK TONER CARTRIDGES 78A-10. 83A-2. 36A-3.CE401A-2. CE402A-2          1,736.69
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    50999 04/23/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Printer cartridges for Law Enforcement classes  (Dora Martinez)            134.16

    50999 04/23/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 36 6399 16 001 0 99 000 Quote 1C1KP7Q-printer cartridges for yearbook assembly to finish year and          2,105.99

begin 20-21 school year  (Patty Browning)

    51000 04/23/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 INVOICES  Water Bill for LISD for School Year 2019-2020          2,169.90

    51000 04/23/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year             14.80

    51001 04/23/2020 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS             35.00

    51001 04/23/2020 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS            245.00

    51002 04/23/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6411 00 105 0 11 000 MAKE AND TAKE TRAINING @ REGION 17 FOR H.CLEMENTS             30.00

    51003 04/23/2020 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 11 000 LESTER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES NAMEPLATES, MARKERS, CRAYONS, PAPER ETC            239.02

    51003 04/23/2020 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 08 105 0 11 000 MAXWELL 2020 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES JUMBO PENCILS, STRIPS, ORGANZER ETC            149.60

    51004 04/23/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 30 000 Refreshments for Dyslexia night at NE             50.00

    51005 04/23/2020 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 000 Classified RFP - FSMC Contract Ad - 6 issues @81.90 ea            491.40

    51006 04/23/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 99 000 MSB Fees for 2019-2020 School Year.            111.88

    51007 04/23/2020 N2Y 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 N2Y, ULS, and SymbolStix Renewal          1,194.98

    51007 04/23/2020 N2Y 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 N2Y, ULS, and SymbolStix Renewal          1,293.99

    51007 04/23/2020 N2Y 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 N2Y, ULS, and SymbolStix Renewal          1,293.99

    51007 04/23/2020 N2Y 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 N2Y, ULS, and SymbolStix Renewal          1,293.99

    51008 04/23/2020 NASCO 199 E 11 6399 05 041 0 11 000 Art Supplies            174.05

    51009 04/23/2020 NUFF SAID SOFTBALL 180 E 36 6411 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS             48.00

    51009 04/23/2020 NUFF SAID SOFTBALL 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS            520.00

    51009 04/23/2020 NUFF SAID SOFTBALL 180 E 36 6411 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK MEALS             24.00

    51009 04/23/2020 NUFF SAID SOFTBALL 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK MEALS            392.00

    51011 04/23/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 FLOOR MATS INV 2222488.0            202.32

    51011 04/23/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 FLOOR MATS INV 2222488.1            134.88

    51011 04/23/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 03 105 0 11 000 2020 MAIN OFFICE SUPPLIES; FASTENERS, PAPER TIMMER, HD STAPLE REMOVER,            899.16

ETC... INV# 2221717-0/2221717-1/22217-2

    51011 04/23/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 13 6399 00 105 0 99 000 2020 MAIN OFFICE SUPPLIES; FASTENERS, PAPER TIMMER, HD STAPLE REMOVER,            949.12

ETC... INV# 2221717-0/2221717-1/22217-2

    51011 04/23/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 2020 MAIN OFFICE SUPPLIES; FASTENERS, PAPER TIMMER, HD STAPLE REMOVER,            815.39

ETC... INV# 2221717-0/2221717-1/22217-2

    51011 04/23/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 31 6399 00 105 0 11 000 2020 MAIN OFFICE SUPPLIES; FASTENERS, PAPER TIMMER, HD STAPLE REMOVER,            599.44

ETC... INV# 2221717-0/2221717-1/22217-2

    51011 04/23/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 05 105 0 11 000 MARKERS, CARDSTOCK, LINED FILLER PAPER, POSTER BOARDS, WHITE OUT, POST ITS            249.77

ETC

    51011 04/23/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 COV Supplies for LISD instruction distribution while COVID-19 closure            843.02

    51012 04/23/2020 ORIENTAL TRADING CO 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 2020 MAIN OFFICE BIRTHDAY BUTTONS #13933425             55.42

    51013 04/23/2020 RIGGINS, CHRIS 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Reimbursement-Credit Card Would Not Work at Gas Station.             38.31

    51014 04/23/2020 ROSA'S CAFE 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 1/25/20             22.53

    51014 04/23/2020 ROSA'S CAFE 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 1/25/20            112.67
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    51015 04/23/2020 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS            231.00

    51015 04/23/2020 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS            385.00

    51015 04/23/2020 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS            497.00

    51016 04/23/2020 SUPER DUPER PUBLICAT 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Supplies - B Brown            107.79

    51017 04/23/2020 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 TASBO - Webinar FLSA for Supervisors of Non-Exempt Staff - CHRIS RIGGINS &            200.00

VELINDA DIMASACCOUNT #381

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            551.88

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            413.91

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            413.91

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            551.88

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            137.95

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            137.97

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            137.97

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.             20.82

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            137.97

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            137.97

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 BLUE, RED, YELLOW, GREEN, AND PURPLE BUS WRIST BANDS FOR STUDENTS EOD          1,337.50

TRANSPORTATION

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 23 041 0 11 000 Social Studies Office Supplies            454.47

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Supplies for Law Enforcement classes for beginning of 2020-2021 year          1,119.75

(Dora Martinez)

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for PE department/office for beginning of 2020-2021 school            232.57

year  (Joseph Hood)

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Supplies for Science dept for beginning of 2020-2021  (Julie Combes)            345.75

    51020 04/23/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office supplies - binders, dividers, pens, push pens, marker board, & pens            312.07

    51021 04/30/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Supplies - B Brown INV#1L9F-7J6M-74JR/1T1Q-XD7T-JPGW             91.04

    51021 04/30/2020 AMAZON 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Supplies - Sauseda/Stewart            128.23

    51022 04/30/2020 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 INVOICE #287237877488X10272019 Cell Phone Bill.            227.94

    51023 04/30/2020 AU CONCEPTS & DESIGN 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL SUPPLIES          1,170.00

    51024 04/30/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK SUPPLIES            256.80

    51025 04/30/2020 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  BILL #B19010230020 Cavallo Energy Bill         23,979.48

    51026 04/30/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Printer Toner - P Spicer             98.46

    51026 04/30/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 36 6399 16 041 0 99 000 Ink for yearbook            419.83

    51027 04/30/2020 CHRISTY CHAPMAN, LSS 199 E 33 6219 00 999 0 23 PSY Psychological Testing - JT          1,462.50

    51028 04/30/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year             23.60

    51029 04/30/2020 ELECTRACOM SUPPLY IN 699 E 53 6399 00 001 0 99 000 CABLE          1,485.80

    51030 04/30/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR LSA          1,050.23

    51030 04/30/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6395 00 906 0 99 000 WASHER FOR SE            497.70

    51030 04/30/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 RATCHET TIE DOWN            146.80



3frdtl01.p 87-4 Lamesa ISD TX 05/21/20 Page:12

05.20.02.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 04/01/20 - 04/30/20) 11:27 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    51031 04/30/2020 JOHNSON PUMPING INC 199 E 51 6249 02 907 0 99 000 PUMPED GREASE TRAPS SE,MS,NE,HS INV 1303041720          1,364.00

    51032 04/30/2020 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  STATEMENT 2019-2020 Postage          1,173.47

    51033 04/30/2020 LEVELLAND ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE            240.00

    51034 04/30/2020 LONE STAR LEARNING I 410 E 11 6399 00 103 1 11 000 TEKSas Target Practice, Kinder-6 math, Online, 12 months  TEKSas Reading &          1,889.80

Writing, Grades 3-5, Online, 12 months

    51034 04/30/2020 LONE STAR LEARNING I 410 E 11 6399 00 105 1 11 000 TEKSas Target Practice, Kinder-6 math, Online, 12 months  TEKSas Reading &          1,259.86

Writing, Grades 3-5, Online, 12 months

    51035 04/30/2020 PAN-TEX PLYWOOD & LU 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Misc. lumber to begin 2020-2021 school year for classroom instruction          2,567.45

(Albert Vara)

    51036 04/30/2020 PEDROZA'S RESTAURANT 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Staff Appreciation            325.00

    51037 04/30/2020 POAGE, ELIZABETH 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Staff Appreciation gift card             25.00

    51037 04/30/2020 POAGE, ELIZABETH 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Reimbursement for Cards for Staff Appreciation Day             70.75

    51038 04/30/2020 PRINTING BY PAUL 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Business Cards for Liz Poage             66.25

    51039 04/30/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 repaired coolant leak and ac number 9 inv R802000007          4,786.23

    51040 04/30/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Nurse Supplies            637.37

    51041 04/30/2020 SIGNS ON THE GO 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Vehicle Printed Graphic, Accessories & Vinyl Removal.            700.00

    51042 04/30/2020 SOUTHWEST EMBLEM 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 UIL FOOTBALL 100 YEAR PATCH            265.00

    51043 04/30/2020 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Repair for band instruments  (Michael Munoz)          5,859.67

    51044 04/30/2020 TASBO 199 E 21 6495 00 999 0 23 000 TASBO Membership - Frankie Sauseda            135.00

    51046 04/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 LMS Lifekskills Supplies for 20-21 School Year - T King            400.13

    51046 04/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Supplies - B Brown            215.42

    51046 04/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Media Center Supplies            832.81

    51046 04/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 30 041 0 25 000 ESL supplies            185.84

    51046 04/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 09 041 0 11 000 Supplies for ELAR            945.41

    51046 04/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 37 000 Dyslexia supplies            131.21

    51046 04/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Staples for copiers            590.00

    51046 04/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Staples for copiers            295.00

    51046 04/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 End of year, summer, beginning of year office supplies  (Jerry Jerabek-Amy          1,500.00

Baker)

    51046 04/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 11 000 End of year, summer, beginning of year office supplies  (Jerry Jerabek-Amy            422.19

Baker)

    51047 04/30/2020 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 DIESEL AND GAS FOR 2020          1,923.56

  

Totals for checks        470,973.17
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         20,686.97         20,686.97

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        353,035.75        353,035.75

224 SP ED IDEA B FROMULA              0.00              0.00          1,740.00          1,740.00

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         85,154.99         85,154.99

270 TITLE VI-RURAL/LOW INCOME PROG              0.00              0.00          5,720.00          5,720.00

410 STATE TEXTBOOK FUND              0.00              0.00          3,149.66          3,149.66

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00          1,485.80          1,485.80

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00              0.00        470,973.17        470,973.17

************************ End of report ************************


